Position

C407 Comm. Dev. Manager -
Planning

C325 Principal Planner

C325 Principal Planner

C320 Senior Planner

C335 Gis Manager

C516 Management Analyst Il
C332 Landscape Architect
C516 Management Analyst ||
N815 Senior Construction
Technician

H700 Associate Planner
H700 Associate Planner
G750 Gis Technician

H700 Associate Planner
E600 Secretary

X121 Technical Level |

G750 Gis Technician

H700 Associate Planner

Other Positions Held City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Department

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Total Wages

$180,196

$171,516

$154,832

$143,676

$129,909

$126,892

$126,415

$123,033

$113,442

$106,123

$98,167

$97,423

$94,408

$78,386

$64,743

$54,791

$48,768

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$57,953

$45,302

$55,290

$31,063

$50,861

$49,579

$34,751

$35,668

$49,603

$47,792

$34,064

$33,778

$30,431

$40,373

$17,412

$12,414

$12,214



X121 Technical Level |

X121 Technical Level |

X150 Office Clerical

X120 Technical Level I

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

Community
Development - Phed

$44,895

$12,838

$4,133

$240

$13,189

$6,085

$0

$0



